282,843

393,221

o
(75,230)

68,783

669,617

112,102

9,948

84,482

206,532

52,044

12,076

137,633

201,753

1,077,902

244,657

101,046

2,086

25,105

47,302

o
o

1,498,098

241,930

Type II
Adjustments

(6)

1,640

564

o
o

2,204

o
o

2,204

o
16,929

16,929

583

o
o
o

17,512

1,177

104

1,153

2,435

559

127

1,452

2,138

22,085

1,431

486

(1,412)

(7,424)

o
o
o

15,165

(12,962)

Page 2

Pro Forma

Results

(7)

(5+6)

865,313

592,903

208,577

51,689

1,718,481

o
23,750

1,742,232

57,796

241,976

299,772

393,804

o
(75,230)

68,783

687,130

113,279

10,052

85,635

208,966

52,603

12,203

139,085

203,891

1,099,987

246,087

101,532

674

17,681

47,302

o
o

1,513,263

228,969

5/30/2013 POR TLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC Page 3

8:06AM OPUC REGULA TOR Y REPOR TING

RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

January 1,2012 - December 31,2012

(Thousands of Dollars)

Actual Type I Regulated Regulated

Utility Accounting Utility Type I Adjusted Typell Pro Forma

Results Adjustments Actuals Adjustments Results Adjustments Results

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)

Average Rate Base

34 Utility Plant in Service 6,635,324 0 6,635,324 0 6,635,324 137,011 6,772,336

35 Accumulated Depreciation 3,218,190 0 3,218,190 0 3,218,190 83,345 3,301,535

36 Accumulated Def. Income Taxes 460,782 0 460,782 10 460,792 18,741 479,533

37 Accumulated Def. Inv. Tax Credit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Net Utility Plant 2,956,353 0 2,956,353 (10) 2,956,343 34,926 2,991,268

39 Deferred Programs & Investments 12,478 2,617 15,094 31 15,125 (447) 14,678

40 Operating Materials & Fuel 78,076 0 78,076 0 78,076 (175) 77,901

41 Misc. Deferred Credits (50,919) 0 (50,919) 0 (50,919) (5,837) (56,756)

42 Unamortized Ratepayer Gains 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Working Cash 59,426 630 60,055 (739) 59,316 (333) 58,983

44 Total Average Rate Base 3,055,414 3,246 3,058,660 (718) 3,057,942 28,133 3,086,074

Income Tax Calculations

45 Book Revenues (80,280) 0 2,204

46 Book Expenses (56,937) (31,110) 24,002

47 Not used 0 0 0

48 Interest Rate Base @ Weighted Cost of Debt (16,127) (22) 826

49 Schedule M Differences (1,722) (52) 0

50 State Taxable Income (5,494) 31,183 (22,624)

51 State Income Tax @ 5.12% 6.242% (343) 1,946 (1,412)

52 Additional Tax Depreciation 0 0 0

53 Federal Taxable Income (5,151) 29,237 (21,211)

54 FedTax@35% 35.00% (1,803) 10,233 (7,424)

55 ITC@O% 0 0 0 0

56 Current Federal Tax (1,803) 10,233 (7,424)

ITC Adjustment

57 Deferral 0 0 0

58 Restoration 0 0 0